Datum
Zaaldienst
13-09-2020
13-09-2020
13-09-2020
13-09-2020
13-09-2020
13-09-2020
13-09-2020
13-09-2020
Zaaldienst
27-09-2020
27-09-2020
27-09-2020
27-09-2020
27-09-2020
27-09-2020
27-09-2020
Zaaldienst
25-10-2020
25-10-2020
25-10-2020
25-10-2020
25-10-2020
25-10-2020
25-10-2020
25-10-2020
Zaaldienst
08-11-2020
08-11-2020
08-11-2020
08-11-2020
08-11-2020
08-11-2020
Zaaldienst
22-11-2020
22-11-2020
22-11-2020
22-11-2020
22-11-2020
22-11-2020
22-11-2020
22-11-2020
Zaaldienst
13-12-2020
13-12-2020
13-12-2020
13-12-2020
13-12-2020
13-12-2020
13-12-2020

Tijd

12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00

12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00

Thuis

BV Aalsmeer M16 1
BV Aalsmeer X12 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 2
BV Aalsmeer MSE 1
BV Aalsmeer V16 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 2
BV Aalsmeer M18 1

BV Aalsmeer M16 1
BV Aalsmeer X12 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 2
BV Aalsmeer V16 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 2

BV Aalsmeer V16 1
BV Aalsmeer X12 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 2
BV Aalsmeer MSE 1
BV Aalsmeer M16 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 2
BV Aalsmeer M18 1

BV Aalsmeer M16 1
BV Aalsmeer X12 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 2
BV Aalsmeer M18 1

BV Aalsmeer X12 1
BV Aalsmeer M16 1
BV Aalsmeer V16 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 2
BV Aalsmeer MSE 2
BV Aalsmeer M18 1

BV Aalsmeer M16 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 2
BV Aalsmeer X12 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 2
BV Aalsmeer V16 1
BV Aalsmeer MSE 1
BV Aalsmeer X14 1
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Uit

Harlemlakers M16 2

The Lions X12 2

BC Flying Oost X14 3

BV Hoofddorp MSE 2
MBCA Amstelveen V16 2
The Challengers X14 1
Harlemlakers MSE 6
Landslake Lions M18 1

D.W.V.M16 2
D.W.V.XI12 1

HBC X14 1

D.W.V. MSE 2
Harlemlakers V16 1
The Challengers MSE 2
Onze Gezellen X14 3

K.T.C. V16 1

BV Early Bird X12 2
Landslake Lions X14 3
BV Early Bird MSE 1
WVGV M6 1 (VR)
The Sea Devils X14 1
The Sea Devils MSE 2
L.C. Players M18 1

Windmills M16 1
JBC/Noorderhaven X12 1
BC Triple Threat MSE 1
BV Amsterdam X14 3
VBC Akrides MSE 5
VBC Akrides M18 1

SV Christofoor X12 1
Hillegom '85 M16 1 (VR)
BV Hoofddorp V16 2
U.S. MSE 4

Hillegom '85 X14 1 (VR)
Hillegom'85 X14 2

BV Amsterdam MSE 7
Flevo Musketiers M18 1

Landslake Lions M16 2 (VR)
Mapleleaves X14 3
Harlemlakers X12 3
Mapleleaves MSE 2

Racing Beverwijk V16 1

BC Schrobbelaar MSE 2
Mapleleaves X14 2

Team

M16-1
J12-1
J14-2
MSE1
Vi6-1
J14-1
MSE2
M18-1

Mi16-1
J12-1
J14-1
MSE2
V16-1
MSE1
J14-2

V16-1
J12-1
J14-2
MSE1
Mi16-1
J14-1
MSE2
Mi8-1

Ml6-1
J12-1
MSE1
J14-1
MSE2
Mi18-1

J12-1
Ml6-1
V16-1
MSEl1

J14-1

J14-2
MSE2
Mi8-1

Ml6-1
J14-2
J12-1
MSE2
Vi6-1
MSE1
J14-1

S1 Naam

Hulsbos, Job

Thomas, Rob

Klein Gunnewiek, Corné
Hulsbos, Job

Jourdan, Cristian

Booij, Dani

Thomas, Rob
Buskermolen, Kees Jr

Sanders, Joost

Molema, Bart

Klein Gunnewiek, Corné
Thomas, Rob
Hoogervorst, Jelle
Hulsbos, Job

Combee, Erwin

Polak, Jasper

Veen, Bart van
Meulenbelt, Murat

Commandeur, Jim
Wijfjes, Thijs

Hulsbos, Job

Hulsbos, Job

Klein Gunnewiek, Corné
Thomas, Rob

Booij, Dani

Meulenbelt, Murat
Sargis, Sebastiaan
Molema, Bart

Wijfjes, Thijs
Polak, Jasper
Buskermolen, Bram
Commandeur, Jim

Klein Gunnewiek, Corné
Hulsbos, Job

2020-09-09

S2 Naam

Stokman, Sebastiaan
Stokman, Valentijn
Hoogervorst, Jelle
Combee, Erwin
Buskermolen, Bram
Wijfjes, Thijs
Commandeur, Jim
Polak, Jasper

Meulenbelt, Murat
Veen, Bart van
Jourdan, Cristian
Wijfjes, Thijs
Stokman, Sebastiaan
Sanders, Joost

Vaart, Robbie van der

Buskermolen, Kees Jr
Sanders, Joost
Buskermolen, Bram
Stokman, Sebastiaan
Stokman, Sebastiaan
Combee, Erwin
Jourdan, Cristian

Commandeur, Jim
Wijfjes, Thijs

Stokman, Valentijn
Sanders, Joost
Sanders, Joost

Stokman, Sebastiaan
Buskermolen, Kees jr

Molema, Bart

Hoogervorst, Jelle
Veen, Bart van

Naam Scorer

Ouders M16-1
Ouders J12-1
Ouders J14-2
Buskermolen, Dirk
Ouders V16-1
Ouders J14-1
Moen, Amy
Verdooner, Dana

Ouders M16-1
Ouders J12-1
Ouders J14-1
Deen, Tycho
Ouders V16-1
Stegmeier, Jasper
Ouders J14-2

Ouders V16-1
Ouders J12-1
Ouders J14-2
Schoonman, Pelin
Ouders M16-1
Ouders J14-1
Veer, Tijs van der
Wentzel, Gijs

Ouders M16-1

Ouders J12-1

Sprangers, Marein
Ouders J14-1

Shiels, Thunder

Schaft, Valentijn van der

Ouders J12-1
Ouders M16-1
Ouders V16-1
Buskermolen, Dirk
Ouders J14-1
Ouders J14-2
Veer, Tijs van der
Vreeken, Fedde

Ouders M16-1
Ouders J14-2
Ouders J12-1
Deen, Tycho
Ouders V16-1
Moen, Amy
Ouders J14-1

Naam Timer

Ouders M16-1
Ouders J12-1
Ouders J14-2
Sprangers, Marein
Ouders V16-1
Ouders J14-1
Hoogervorst, Maaike
Pol, Marjolein

Ouders M16-1

Ouders J12-1

Ouders J14-1

Meer, Niels van der
Ouders V16-1
Scheppingen, Thijs van
Ouders J14-2

Ouders V16-1
Ouders J12-1
Ouders J14-2
Nijholt, Marith
Ouders M16-1
Ouders J14-1
Roos, Jonas de
Veninga, Stef

Ouders M16-1
Ouders J12-1
Wentzel, Gijs
Ouders J14-1
Zut, Thomas
Rijn, Lucas van

Ouders J12-1
Ouders M16-1
Ouders V16-1
Brilleman, Fher
Ouders J14-1
Ouders J14-2
Willers, Remco
Abdelmawla, Nura

Ouders M16-1
Ouders J14-2
Ouders J12-1

Meer, Niels van der
Ouders V16-1
Schoonman, Pelin
Ouders J14-1



